
 
DAYALBAGH EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 

(Deemed to be University) 
DAYALBAGH, AGRA-282005 

 
In view of the Lock-down imposed by the Government to control the menace of COVID-19, 
the last dates of following Tenders have been extended till 21-04-2020:  

 

Short Term Limited tender No: DEI/Science/Phy-Comp/KSD/2019-20/TDR-35     Date: 17.03.2020 

Short Term Limited tender No: DEI/Science/Phy-Comp/KSD/2019-20/TDR-36     Date: 17.03.2020 

 
1. Time and last date of submission of the Bid:  11.00 am on 21.04.2020 
2. Time of Bid Opening:     11.30 am on 21.04.2020 
3. Venue of Bid Opening: Conference Hall, CAO, Dayalbagh Educational Institute in the presence 

of bidders who want to be present at the time of opening of bid. 
 

Interested bidders may post (at the above address) or put the tender documents completed 
in all respect and other requisite documents in the tender box kept in the General Section, 
CAO, Dayalbagh Educational Institute, Dayalbagh, Agra- 282005. 

Registrar 
Dayalbagh Educational Institute 

Dayalbagh, Agra-282005 
 

 

 

 


